Features
Specifications
Front View Side View Rear View
S-31-JB Compact Stylish 3x 5.25" Bay JBOD
Tower
• Front Bezel Air Filter
• Front Bezel Color Options in Black, Blue, Red, and Silver
• 3x5.25" and 1x3.5" Bays Available

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
S-31-JB
S-31BK-JB S-31-JB with Black Bezel
S-31BL-JB S-31-JB with Blue Bezel
S-31RD-JB S-31-JB with Red Bezel
S-31SL-JB S-31-JB with Silver Bezel
Drive Cage BPN Trayless Drive Cage Series
BPU Tray Drive Cage Series